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Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

EVENT 401 Female MC 200m Freestyle            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Ruby TALKES 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:33.08   374     34.10  1:12.94  1:53.92 
2. Juliette KIM 11 Grantham   2:44.19   303     36.54  1:17.94  2:01.93 
3. Sophia CUFFLEY 11 Lincoln Vulc   2:49.43   275     37.29  1:20.49  2:05.59 
4. Chloe APPLEWHITE 10 Gainsborough   2:49.61   275     38.73  1:23.89  2:08.27 
5. Suzuki CARTER 11 Skegness   2:52.19   262     38.42  1:22.09  2:07.76 
6. Lucy MARTIN 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:55.72   247     39.09  1:25.33  2:12.47 
7. Bente SCHUERCH 11 Co Lincoln P   2:56.99   242     39.57  1:24.93  2:12.30 
8. Francesca BROWNLESS 11 Lincoln TSA   2:57.00   242     38.60  1:23.97  2:11.05 
9. Seren EVANS 11 Co Lincoln P   3:03.81   216     42.46  1:30.14  2:18.38 
10. Florence MCCLURE 11 Lincoln TSA   3:04.70   213     42.50  1:30.05  2:18.91 
11. Francesca WESTON 11 Grantham   3:05.26   211     43.52  1:29.28  2:19.63 
12. Evelyn LITTLE 11 Lincoln Vulc   3:07.91   202     42.18  1:31.53  2:21.19 
13. Anya TERRY 10 Louth   3:11.50   191     42.63  1:30.93  2:23.11 
14. Martha SMITH 11 Co Lincoln P   3:12.27   188     41.74  1:31.64  2:23.43 
15. Elizabeth GARLICK 10 Louth   3:17.56   174     38.69  1:26.16  2:21.33 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isobel DELDERFIELD 12 Co Lincoln P   2:22.63   462     32.31  1:07.53  1:45.40 
2. Margot MARKS 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:30.38   394     34.38  1:13.16  1:52.43 
3. Aoife HICKEY 12 Deepings   2:34.22   365     35.49  1:15.80  1:56.79 
4. Eva MADDISON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:36.49   350     33.48  1:14.30  1:56.75 
5. Caitlin BOWLES 12 Gainsborough   2:36.79   348     36.66  1:16.77  1:58.45 
6. Isla ROBINSON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:38.21   338     36.03  1:17.12  1:58.79 
7. Esme APPLEWHITE 12 Gainsborough   2:43.05   309     37.16  1:19.05  2:02.93 
8. Ella Bele KHAMA 12 Grantham   2:44.49   301     37.22  1:19.04  2:04.11 
9. Hollie-Ann CROOK 12 Grantham   2:44.71   300     36.01  1:18.69  2:02.37 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Alexandra BUDREVICIUTE 13 Co Lincoln P   2:22.99   459     33.01  1:08.98  1:46.39 
2. Miley RICHARDSON 13 Co Lincoln P   2:24.78   442     32.36  1:09.25  1:47.68 
3. Robyn STEEL 13 Co Lincoln P   2:25.06   439     32.92  1:09.78  1:48.70 
4. Madeleine SEAGROATT 13 Louth   2:25.63   434     32.87  1:10.17  1:48.61 
5. Catherine SINCLAIR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:28.65   408     33.61  1:10.77  1:50.14 
6. Thea WHOTTON 13 Louth   2:30.51   393     33.32  1:11.73  1:51.61 
7. Freya HUGHES 13 Co Lincoln P   2:31.87   383     34.67  1:13.79  1:54.11 
8. Lucy BARRATT 13 Gainsborough   2:34.88   361     33.82  1:12.40  1:53.89 
9. Zoe JONES 13 Louth   2:36.33   351     34.57  1:13.80  1:54.88 
10. Niamh KERRIGAN 13 Co Lincoln P   2:38.58   336     36.17  1:16.76  1:58.79 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Emily TALKES 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:11.16   594     30.41  1:03.26  1:37.31 
2. Connie MILLNS 14 Co Lincoln P   2:16.26   530     30.73  1:05.30  1:41.16 
3. Evie NEWMAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:22.70   461     32.21  1:08.61  1:46.53 
4. Remi BERRY 14 Co Lincoln P   2:24.63   443     32.07  1:08.40  1:47.23 
5. Freya SHARPE 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:24.65   443     33.74  1:10.89  1:48.87 
6. Lottie Ava FLATTERS 14 Deepings   2:25.87   432     33.80  1:11.44  1:49.53 
7. Katie LUCY 14 South Lincs   2:28.60   409     33.09  1:10.11  1:50.43 
8. Florence CARLSON 14 South Lincs   2:31.46   386     33.72  1:11.42  1:51.70 
9. Georgia MIDDLETON 14 Louth   2:31.58   385     33.63  1:11.96  1:52.21 

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Emily TALKES 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:11.16   594     30.41  1:03.26  1:37.31 
2. Connie MILLNS 14 Co Lincoln P   2:16.26   530     30.73  1:05.30  1:41.16 
3. Isobel DELDERFIELD 12 Co Lincoln P   2:22.63   462     32.31  1:07.53  1:45.40 
4. Evie NEWMAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:22.70   461     32.21  1:08.61  1:46.53 
5. Alexandra BUDREVICIUTE 13 Co Lincoln P   2:22.99   459     33.01  1:08.98  1:46.39 
6. Remi BERRY 14 Co Lincoln P   2:24.63   443     32.07  1:08.40  1:47.23 
7. Freya SHARPE 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:24.65   443     33.74  1:10.89  1:48.87 
8. Miley RICHARDSON 13 Co Lincoln P   2:24.78   442     32.36  1:09.25  1:47.68 
9. Robyn STEEL 13 Co Lincoln P   2:25.06   439     32.92  1:09.78  1:48.70 
10. Madeleine SEAGROATT 13 Louth   2:25.63   434     32.87  1:10.17  1:48.61 
11. Lottie Ava FLATTERS 14 Deepings   2:25.87   432     33.80  1:11.44  1:49.53 
12. Katie LUCY 14 South Lincs   2:28.60   409     33.09  1:10.11  1:50.43 
13. Catherine SINCLAIR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:28.65   408     33.61  1:10.77  1:50.14 
14. Margot MARKS 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:30.38   394     34.38  1:13.16  1:52.43 
15. Thea WHOTTON 13 Louth   2:30.51   393     33.32  1:11.73  1:51.61 
16. Florence CARLSON 14 South Lincs   2:31.46   386     33.72  1:11.42  1:51.70 
17. Georgia MIDDLETON 14 Louth   2:31.58   385     33.63  1:11.96  1:52.21 
18. Freya HUGHES 13 Co Lincoln P   2:31.87   383     34.67  1:13.79  1:54.11 
19. Ruby TALKES 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:33.08   374     34.10  1:12.94  1:53.92 
20. Aoife HICKEY 12 Deepings   2:34.22   365     35.49  1:15.80  1:56.79 
21. Lucy BARRATT 13 Gainsborough   2:34.88   361     33.82  1:12.40  1:53.89 
22. Zoe JONES 13 Louth   2:36.33   351     34.57  1:13.80  1:54.88 
23. Eva MADDISON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:36.49   350     33.48  1:14.30  1:56.75 
24. Caitlin BOWLES 12 Gainsborough   2:36.79   348     36.66  1:16.77  1:58.45 
25. Isla ROBINSON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:38.21   338     36.03  1:17.12  1:58.79 
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26. Niamh KERRIGAN 13 Co Lincoln P   2:38.58   336     36.17  1:16.76  1:58.79 
27. Esme APPLEWHITE 12 Gainsborough   2:43.05   309     37.16  1:19.05  2:02.93 
28. Juliette KIM 11 Grantham   2:44.19   303     36.54  1:17.94  2:01.93 
29. Ella Bele KHAMA 12 Grantham   2:44.49   301     37.22  1:19.04  2:04.11 
30. Hollie-Ann CROOK 12 Grantham   2:44.71   300     36.01  1:18.69  2:02.37 
31. Sophia CUFFLEY 11 Lincoln Vulc   2:49.43   275     37.29  1:20.49  2:05.59 
32. Chloe APPLEWHITE 10 Gainsborough   2:49.61   275     38.73  1:23.89  2:08.27 
33. Suzuki CARTER 11 Skegness   2:52.19   262     38.42  1:22.09  2:07.76 
34. Lucy MARTIN 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:55.72   247     39.09  1:25.33  2:12.47 
35. Bente SCHUERCH 11 Co Lincoln P   2:56.99   242     39.57  1:24.93  2:12.30 
36. Francesca BROWNLESS 11 Lincoln TSA   2:57.00   242     38.60  1:23.97  2:11.05 
37. Seren EVANS 11 Co Lincoln P   3:03.81   216     42.46  1:30.14  2:18.38 
38. Florence MCCLURE 11 Lincoln TSA   3:04.70   213     42.50  1:30.05  2:18.91 
39. Francesca WESTON 11 Grantham   3:05.26   211     43.52  1:29.28  2:19.63 
40. Evelyn LITTLE 11 Lincoln Vulc   3:07.91   202     42.18  1:31.53  2:21.19 
41. Anya TERRY 10 Louth   3:11.50   191     42.63  1:30.93  2:23.11 
42. Martha SMITH 11 Co Lincoln P   3:12.27   188     41.74  1:31.64  2:23.43 
43. Elizabeth GARLICK 10 Louth   3:17.56   174     38.69  1:26.16  2:21.33 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lucy WILLATTS 15 Grantham   2:13.68   561     30.78  1:04.89  1:39.78 
2. Maisie MATTHEWS 15 Louth   2:17.19   519     30.45  1:04.87  1:41.37 
3. Amy PALMER 15 Co Lincoln P   2:19.12   498     30.87  1:05.07  1:41.91 
4. Suzanna BURKE 15 Louth   2:19.63   493     31.04  1:06.47  1:43.21 
5. Amelia BIRD 15 Skegness   2:19.75   491     30.96  1:05.72  1:42.81 
6. Iris Acacia LUCAS 15 South Lincs   2:23.05   458     33.07  1:09.87  1:47.02 
7. E LERESCHE HANDS 15 Grantham   2:23.15   457     31.53  1:07.64  1:45.81 
8. Aliyah MOHAMED 15 South Lincs   2:25.88   432     33.33  1:10.41  1:48.16 
9. Peyton BRIGHT 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:26.02   431     33.18  1:10.56  1:48.87 
10. Erin ARCHER 15 Co Lincoln P   2:29.00   405     31.98  1:09.32  1:49.15 
11. Ellena HOWITT 15 Grantham   2:34.10   366     33.87  1:12.85  1:53.60 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Elysia SMITH 16 Louth   2:17.28   518     30.92  1:05.17  1:40.95 
2. Sophie COOKSEY 16 Louth   2:18.12   509     31.12  1:05.77  1:41.47 
3. Isla GRAY 16 Grantham   2:18.48   505     31.47  1:06.46  1:43.42 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 17 Co Lincoln P   2:06.77   658     29.10  1:00.73  1:33.95 
2. Grace TURNER 19 Grantham   2:10.38   605     29.78  1:02.85  1:36.65 
3. Hannah BRUCE 17 South Lincs   2:15.28   542     30.49  1:03.67  1:39.03 
4. Erin INGHAM 18 Louth   2:19.68   492     31.34  1:06.36  1:42.95 
5. Jessica - Rose DAVISON 17 Grantham   2:20.70   481     31.18  1:06.19  1:43.11 
6. Elena ALDENHOFF-KELLY 18 Grantham   2:21.27   476     31.37  1:07.39  1:44.55 
7. Olivia ANSTEY 18 Louth   2:23.56   453     30.93  1:06.68  1:44.65 
8. Lillie HAMILTON 18 South Lincs   2:25.41   436     31.62  1:07.21  1:46.00 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 17 Co Lincoln P   2:06.77   658     29.10  1:00.73  1:33.95 
2. Grace TURNER 19 Grantham   2:10.38   605     29.78  1:02.85  1:36.65 
3. Emily TALKES 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:11.16   594     30.41  1:03.26  1:37.31 
4. Lucy WILLATTS 15 Grantham   2:13.68   561     30.78  1:04.89  1:39.78 
5. Hannah BRUCE 17 South Lincs   2:15.28   542     30.49  1:03.67  1:39.03 
6. Connie MILLNS 14 Co Lincoln P   2:16.26   530     30.73  1:05.30  1:41.16 
7. Maisie MATTHEWS 15 Louth   2:17.19   519     30.45  1:04.87  1:41.37 
8. Elysia SMITH 16 Louth   2:17.28   518     30.92  1:05.17  1:40.95 
9. Sophie COOKSEY 16 Louth   2:18.12   509     31.12  1:05.77  1:41.47 
10. Isla GRAY 16 Grantham   2:18.48   505     31.47  1:06.46  1:43.42 
11. Amy PALMER 15 Co Lincoln P   2:19.12   498     30.87  1:05.07  1:41.91 
12. Suzanna BURKE 15 Louth   2:19.63   493     31.04  1:06.47  1:43.21 
13. Erin INGHAM 18 Louth   2:19.68   492     31.34  1:06.36  1:42.95 
14. Amelia BIRD 15 Skegness   2:19.75   491     30.96  1:05.72  1:42.81 
15. Jessica - Rose DAVISON 17 Grantham   2:20.70   481     31.18  1:06.19  1:43.11 
16. Elena ALDENHOFF-KELLY 18 Grantham   2:21.27   476     31.37  1:07.39  1:44.55 
17. Isobel DELDERFIELD 12 Co Lincoln P   2:22.63   462     32.31  1:07.53  1:45.40 
18. Evie NEWMAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:22.70   461     32.21  1:08.61  1:46.53 
19. Alexandra BUDREVICIUTE 13 Co Lincoln P   2:22.99   459     33.01  1:08.98  1:46.39 
20. Iris Acacia LUCAS 15 South Lincs   2:23.05   458     33.07  1:09.87  1:47.02 
21. E LERESCHE HANDS 15 Grantham   2:23.15   457     31.53  1:07.64  1:45.81 
22. Olivia ANSTEY 18 Louth   2:23.56   453     30.93  1:06.68  1:44.65 
23. Remi BERRY 14 Co Lincoln P   2:24.63   443     32.07  1:08.40  1:47.23 
24. Freya SHARPE 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:24.65   443     33.74  1:10.89  1:48.87 
25. Miley RICHARDSON 13 Co Lincoln P   2:24.78   442     32.36  1:09.25  1:47.68 
26. Robyn STEEL 13 Co Lincoln P   2:25.06   439     32.92  1:09.78  1:48.70 
27. Lillie HAMILTON 18 South Lincs   2:25.41   436     31.62  1:07.21  1:46.00 
28. Madeleine SEAGROATT 13 Louth   2:25.63   434     32.87  1:10.17  1:48.61 
29. Lottie Ava FLATTERS 14 Deepings   2:25.87   432     33.80  1:11.44  1:49.53 
30. Aliyah MOHAMED 15 South Lincs   2:25.88   432     33.33  1:10.41  1:48.16 
31. Peyton BRIGHT 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:26.02   431     33.18  1:10.56  1:48.87 
32. Katie LUCY 14 South Lincs   2:28.60   409     33.09  1:10.11  1:50.43 
33. Catherine SINCLAIR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:28.65   408     33.61  1:10.77  1:50.14 
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34. Erin ARCHER 15 Co Lincoln P   2:29.00   405     31.98  1:09.32  1:49.15 
35. Margot MARKS 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:30.38   394     34.38  1:13.16  1:52.43 
36. Thea WHOTTON 13 Louth   2:30.51   393     33.32  1:11.73  1:51.61 
37. Florence CARLSON 14 South Lincs   2:31.46   386     33.72  1:11.42  1:51.70 
38. Georgia MIDDLETON 14 Louth   2:31.58   385     33.63  1:11.96  1:52.21 
39. Freya HUGHES 13 Co Lincoln P   2:31.87   383     34.67  1:13.79  1:54.11 
40. Ruby TALKES 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:33.08   374     34.10  1:12.94  1:53.92 
41. Ellena HOWITT 15 Grantham   2:34.10   366     33.87  1:12.85  1:53.60 
42. Aoife HICKEY 12 Deepings   2:34.22   365     35.49  1:15.80  1:56.79 
43. Lucy BARRATT 13 Gainsborough   2:34.88   361     33.82  1:12.40  1:53.89 
44. Zoe JONES 13 Louth   2:36.33   351     34.57  1:13.80  1:54.88 
45. Eva MADDISON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:36.49   350     33.48  1:14.30  1:56.75 
46. Caitlin BOWLES 12 Gainsborough   2:36.79   348     36.66  1:16.77  1:58.45 
47. Isla ROBINSON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:38.21   338     36.03  1:17.12  1:58.79 
48. Niamh KERRIGAN 13 Co Lincoln P   2:38.58   336     36.17  1:16.76  1:58.79 
49. Esme APPLEWHITE 12 Gainsborough   2:43.05   309     37.16  1:19.05  2:02.93 
50. Juliette KIM 11 Grantham   2:44.19   303     36.54  1:17.94  2:01.93 
51. Ella Bele KHAMA 12 Grantham   2:44.49   301     37.22  1:19.04  2:04.11 
52. Hollie-Ann CROOK 12 Grantham   2:44.71   300     36.01  1:18.69  2:02.37 
53. Sophia CUFFLEY 11 Lincoln Vulc   2:49.43   275     37.29  1:20.49  2:05.59 
54. Chloe APPLEWHITE 10 Gainsborough   2:49.61   275     38.73  1:23.89  2:08.27 
55. Suzuki CARTER 11 Skegness   2:52.19   262     38.42  1:22.09  2:07.76 
56. Lucy MARTIN 10 Lincoln Vulc   2:55.72   247     39.09  1:25.33  2:12.47 
57. Bente SCHUERCH 11 Co Lincoln P   2:56.99   242     39.57  1:24.93  2:12.30 
58. Francesca BROWNLESS 11 Lincoln TSA   2:57.00   242     38.60  1:23.97  2:11.05 
59. Seren EVANS 11 Co Lincoln P   3:03.81   216     42.46  1:30.14  2:18.38 
60. Florence MCCLURE 11 Lincoln TSA   3:04.70   213     42.50  1:30.05  2:18.91 
61. Francesca WESTON 11 Grantham   3:05.26   211     43.52  1:29.28  2:19.63 
62. Evelyn LITTLE 11 Lincoln Vulc   3:07.91   202     42.18  1:31.53  2:21.19 
63. Anya TERRY 10 Louth   3:11.50   191     42.63  1:30.93  2:23.11 
64. Martha SMITH 11 Co Lincoln P   3:12.27   188     41.74  1:31.64  2:23.43 
65. Elizabeth GARLICK 10 Louth   3:17.56   174     38.69  1:26.16  2:21.33 

EVENT 402 Open/Male MC 200m Breaststroke      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Brody LENTZ 11 Louth   3:16.61   228     45.33  1:35.92  2:27.97 
2. Cyril BAO 10 Grantham   3:33.13   179     48.25  1:42.50  2:39.06 
3. Damir IVANOVS 11 Boston   3:37.63   168     48.97  1:44.22  2:42.64 
4. Tom BARRATT 11 Gainsborough   3:44.54   153     46.41  1:45.11  2:44.81 
5. Harrison ABLITT 11 Co Lincoln P   3:48.22   145     52.63  1:51.16  2:50.15 
6. Daniel GODDARD 11 Grantham   3:48.60   145     50.93  1:52.01  2:51.36 
7. Alex HUCKLE 10 Lincoln Vulc   3:53.42   136     53.61  1:54.76  2:55.17 
8. Henry LEONARD 10 Grantham   4:05.59   117     54.13  1:55.70  3:02.96 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Toby EDMONDSON 12 Grantham   3:01.87   288     40.93  1:27.78  2:15.02 
2. Seth CLAYTON 12 South Lincs   3:27.91   193     47.69  1:40.35  2:34.21 
3. Benjamin SHEARN 12 Grantham   3:30.06   187     47.11  1:40.91  2:36.08 
4. Freddie HIRST 12 Grantham   3:33.31   178     46.48  1:41.64  2:38.66 
5. Thomas VERE 12 South Lincs   3:40.14   162     50.51  1:47.72  2:44.70 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Henry DOLAN 13 Grantham   2:55.90   318     39.43  1:24.44  2:10.65 
2. Oscar HE 13 Gainsborough   3:00.71   293     40.11  1:25.47  2:13.07 
3. M PARAPIJONAVICIUS 13 Grantham   3:05.74   270     42.42  1:30.32  2:19.35 
4. David SOVA 13 South Lincs   3:10.17   252     40.58  1:29.06  2:19.99 
5. Louis WRIGHT 13 Grantham   3:12.75   242     43.14  1:32.74  2:23.18 
6. Kai HILAROWICZ 13 Co Lincoln P   3:17.92   223     44.51  1:35.38  2:27.21 
7. Elliott GLEAVE 13 Grantham   3:18.37   222     44.51  1:35.14  2:27.75 
8. Benjamin GODDARD 13 Grantham   3:19.46   218     43.86  1:35.28  2:28.25 
9. Bertie ROSE 13 Lincoln Vulc   3:20.57   215     45.62  1:36.01  2:28.90 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Francesco MONACO 14 South Lincs   2:39.85   424     36.44  1:17.84  1:59.10 
2. Cole COOPER 14 Co Lincoln P   2:44.23   391     36.34  1:18.08  2:00.57 
3. Oliver CLARKE 14 Deepings   2:45.38   383     36.49  1:19.50  2:03.03 
4. Callum LOYNES 14 Co Lincoln P   2:54.70   325     38.36  1:23.03  2:09.16 
5. Zachary EVANS 14 Louth   2:56.00   318     38.54  1:23.44  2:10.24 
6. Oliver WILKINSON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:59.45   300     40.72  1:26.95  2:13.65 
7. George LEONARD 14 Grantham   3:03.38   281     41.45  1:27.97  2:16.18 
8. Samuel GRIFFIN 14 Deepings   3:03.73   279     42.65  1:30.69  2:17.54 
9. Leo BARNETT 14 Grantham   3:05.52   271     41.19  1:28.36  2:17.57 
10. Sam RHOADES 14 Co Lincoln P   3:07.24   264     42.15  1:29.68  2:18.38 

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Francesco MONACO 14 South Lincs   2:39.85   424     36.44  1:17.84  1:59.10 
2. Cole COOPER 14 Co Lincoln P   2:44.23   391     36.34  1:18.08  2:00.57 
3. Oliver CLARKE 14 Deepings   2:45.38   383     36.49  1:19.50  2:03.03 
4. Callum LOYNES 14 Co Lincoln P   2:54.70   325     38.36  1:23.03  2:09.16 
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5. Henry DOLAN 13 Grantham   2:55.90   318     39.43  1:24.44  2:10.65 
6. Zachary EVANS 14 Louth   2:56.00   318     38.54  1:23.44  2:10.24 
7. Oliver WILKINSON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:59.45   300     40.72  1:26.95  2:13.65 
8. Oscar HE 13 Gainsborough   3:00.71   293     40.11  1:25.47  2:13.07 
9. Toby EDMONDSON 12 Grantham   3:01.87   288     40.93  1:27.78  2:15.02 
10. George LEONARD 14 Grantham   3:03.38   281     41.45  1:27.97  2:16.18 
11. Samuel GRIFFIN 14 Deepings   3:03.73   279     42.65  1:30.69  2:17.54 
12. Leo BARNETT 14 Grantham   3:05.52   271     41.19  1:28.36  2:17.57 
13. M PARAPIJONAVICIUS 13 Grantham   3:05.74   270     42.42  1:30.32  2:19.35 
14. Sam RHOADES 14 Co Lincoln P   3:07.24   264     42.15  1:29.68  2:18.38 
15. David SOVA 13 South Lincs   3:10.17   252     40.58  1:29.06  2:19.99 
16. Louis WRIGHT 13 Grantham   3:12.75   242     43.14  1:32.74  2:23.18 
17. Brody LENTZ 11 Louth   3:16.61   228     45.33  1:35.92  2:27.97 
18. Kai HILAROWICZ 13 Co Lincoln P   3:17.92   223     44.51  1:35.38  2:27.21 
19. Elliott GLEAVE 13 Grantham   3:18.37   222     44.51  1:35.14  2:27.75 
20. Benjamin GODDARD 13 Grantham   3:19.46   218     43.86  1:35.28  2:28.25 
21. Bertie ROSE 13 Lincoln Vulc   3:20.57   215     45.62  1:36.01  2:28.90 
22. Seth CLAYTON 12 South Lincs   3:27.91   193     47.69  1:40.35  2:34.21 
23. Benjamin SHEARN 12 Grantham   3:30.06   187     47.11  1:40.91  2:36.08 
24. Cyril BAO 10 Grantham   3:33.13   179     48.25  1:42.50  2:39.06 
25. Freddie HIRST 12 Grantham   3:33.31   178     46.48  1:41.64  2:38.66 
26. Damir IVANOVS 11 Boston   3:37.63   168     48.97  1:44.22  2:42.64 
27. Thomas VERE 12 South Lincs   3:40.14   162     50.51  1:47.72  2:44.70 
28. Tom BARRATT 11 Gainsborough   3:44.54   153     46.41  1:45.11  2:44.81 
29. Harrison ABLITT 11 Co Lincoln P   3:48.22   145     52.63  1:51.16  2:50.15 
30. Daniel GODDARD 11 Grantham   3:48.60   145     50.93  1:52.01  2:51.36 
31. Alex HUCKLE 10 Lincoln Vulc   3:53.42   136     53.61  1:54.76  2:55.17 
32. Henry LEONARD 10 Grantham   4:05.59   117     54.13  1:55.70  3:02.96 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Robbie DUFF 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:43.01   400     36.24  1:18.77  2:01.39 
2. Finley ROWDING 15 Co Lincoln P   2:47.15   371     37.35  1:19.79  2:03.53 
3. Noah SKINNER 15 Deepings   2:53.55   331     38.25  1:24.49  2:10.65 
4. Harry BEASTALL 15 Co Lincoln P   2:54.10   328     38.46  1:23.19  2:08.83 
5. Charlie BISBY 15 South Lincs   3:01.25   291     38.22  1:22.14  2:11.00 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Riley HAMER 16 Co Lincoln P   2:33.46   480     33.20  1:12.01  1:52.90 
2. James THOMAS 16 Gainsborough   2:35.75   459     33.50  1:12.70  1:54.66 
3. Ethan HUNTER 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:46.49   375     37.01  1:20.19  2:03.78 
4. Ben CARLYLE 16 Grantham   2:49.87   353     37.76  1:21.19  2:05.79 
5. Charlie WARD 16 South Lincs   2:52.25   339     38.46  1:21.93  2:06.76 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Zach HOPKINSON 17 Grantham   2:23.96   581     32.53  1:09.11  1:45.83 
2. Matteo MONACO 17 South Lincs   2:31.64   497     32.98  1:11.36  1:52.25 
3. Morgan FARRAR 17 Co Lincoln P   2:32.65   487     32.73  1:11.06  1:51.01 
4. Matthew TOMPKINSON 17 Louth   2:33.50   479     33.95  1:12.23  1:52.68 
5. Jacob FISH 17 Grantham   2:37.41   444     35.20  1:15.77  1:57.02 
6. Richard RUSSELL-CARR 26 Co Lincoln P   2:38.97   431     35.54  1:16.44  1:58.19 
7. Alex MANLEY 34 Lincoln Vulc   2:39.88   424     34.66  1:13.61  1:55.42 
8. Archie FRENCH 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:43.15   399     36.20  1:17.17  2:00.24 
9. William VERE 17 South Lincs   2:46.30   377     37.34  1:19.90  2:03.63 
10. Stuart HAMER 51 Co Lincoln P   2:46.36   376     35.91  1:17.53  2:00.99 
11. William KITE 17 Louth   2:47.52   369     36.07  1:18.67  2:02.93 
12. Freddie TRAGNI 17 Co Lincoln P   2:51.40   344     37.38  1:20.40  2:05.95 
  Ryan NORTON 19 Boston  DQ ST             

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Zach HOPKINSON 17 Grantham   2:23.96   581     32.53  1:09.11  1:45.83 
2. Matteo MONACO 17 South Lincs   2:31.64   497     32.98  1:11.36  1:52.25 
3. Morgan FARRAR 17 Co Lincoln P   2:32.65   487     32.73  1:11.06  1:51.01 
4. Riley HAMER 16 Co Lincoln P   2:33.46   480     33.20  1:12.01  1:52.90 
5. Matthew TOMPKINSON 17 Louth   2:33.50   479     33.95  1:12.23  1:52.68 
6. James THOMAS 16 Gainsborough   2:35.75   459     33.50  1:12.70  1:54.66 
7. Jacob FISH 17 Grantham   2:37.41   444     35.20  1:15.77  1:57.02 
8. Richard RUSSELL-CARR 26 Co Lincoln P   2:38.97   431     35.54  1:16.44  1:58.19 
9. Francesco MONACO 14 South Lincs   2:39.85   424     36.44  1:17.84  1:59.10 
10. Alex MANLEY 34 Lincoln Vulc   2:39.88   424     34.66  1:13.61  1:55.42 
11. Robbie DUFF 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:43.01   400     36.24  1:18.77  2:01.39 
12. Archie FRENCH 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:43.15   399     36.20  1:17.17  2:00.24 
13. Cole COOPER 14 Co Lincoln P   2:44.23   391     36.34  1:18.08  2:00.57 
14. Oliver CLARKE 14 Deepings   2:45.38   383     36.49  1:19.50  2:03.03 
15. William VERE 17 South Lincs   2:46.30   377     37.34  1:19.90  2:03.63 
16. Stuart HAMER 51 Co Lincoln P   2:46.36   376     35.91  1:17.53  2:00.99 
17. Ethan HUNTER 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:46.49   375     37.01  1:20.19  2:03.78 
18. Finley ROWDING 15 Co Lincoln P   2:47.15   371     37.35  1:19.79  2:03.53 
19. William KITE 17 Louth   2:47.52   369     36.07  1:18.67  2:02.93 
20. Ben CARLYLE 16 Grantham   2:49.87   353     37.76  1:21.19  2:05.79 
21. Freddie TRAGNI 17 Co Lincoln P   2:51.40   344     37.38  1:20.40  2:05.95 
22. Charlie WARD 16 South Lincs   2:52.25   339     38.46  1:21.93  2:06.76 



 
74th Annual County Swimming Championships and Age 

Group Competitions  
Session 4 

 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

23. Noah SKINNER 15 Deepings   2:53.55   331     38.25  1:24.49  2:10.65 
24. Harry BEASTALL 15 Co Lincoln P   2:54.10   328     38.46  1:23.19  2:08.83 
25. Callum LOYNES 14 Co Lincoln P   2:54.70   325     38.36  1:23.03  2:09.16 
26. Henry DOLAN 13 Grantham   2:55.90   318     39.43  1:24.44  2:10.65 
27. Zachary EVANS 14 Louth   2:56.00   318     38.54  1:23.44  2:10.24 
28. Oliver WILKINSON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:59.45   300     40.72  1:26.95  2:13.65 
29. Oscar HE 13 Gainsborough   3:00.71   293     40.11  1:25.47  2:13.07 
30. Charlie BISBY 15 South Lincs   3:01.25   291     38.22  1:22.14  2:11.00 
31. Toby EDMONDSON 12 Grantham   3:01.87   288     40.93  1:27.78  2:15.02 
32. George LEONARD 14 Grantham   3:03.38   281     41.45  1:27.97  2:16.18 
33. Samuel GRIFFIN 14 Deepings   3:03.73   279     42.65  1:30.69  2:17.54 
34. Leo BARNETT 14 Grantham   3:05.52   271     41.19  1:28.36  2:17.57 
35. M PARAPIJONAVICIUS 13 Grantham   3:05.74   270     42.42  1:30.32  2:19.35 
36. Sam RHOADES 14 Co Lincoln P   3:07.24   264     42.15  1:29.68  2:18.38 
37. David SOVA 13 South Lincs   3:10.17   252     40.58  1:29.06  2:19.99 
38. Louis WRIGHT 13 Grantham   3:12.75   242     43.14  1:32.74  2:23.18 
39. Brody LENTZ 11 Louth   3:16.61   228     45.33  1:35.92  2:27.97 
40. Kai HILAROWICZ 13 Co Lincoln P   3:17.92   223     44.51  1:35.38  2:27.21 
41. Elliott GLEAVE 13 Grantham   3:18.37   222     44.51  1:35.14  2:27.75 
42. Benjamin GODDARD 13 Grantham   3:19.46   218     43.86  1:35.28  2:28.25 
43. Bertie ROSE 13 Lincoln Vulc   3:20.57   215     45.62  1:36.01  2:28.90 
44. Seth CLAYTON 12 South Lincs   3:27.91   193     47.69  1:40.35  2:34.21 
45. Benjamin SHEARN 12 Grantham   3:30.06   187     47.11  1:40.91  2:36.08 
46. Cyril BAO 10 Grantham   3:33.13   179     48.25  1:42.50  2:39.06 
47. Freddie HIRST 12 Grantham   3:33.31   178     46.48  1:41.64  2:38.66 
48. Damir IVANOVS 11 Boston   3:37.63   168     48.97  1:44.22  2:42.64 
49. Thomas VERE 12 South Lincs   3:40.14   162     50.51  1:47.72  2:44.70 
50. Tom BARRATT 11 Gainsborough   3:44.54   153     46.41  1:45.11  2:44.81 
51. Harrison ABLITT 11 Co Lincoln P   3:48.22   145     52.63  1:51.16  2:50.15 
52. Daniel GODDARD 11 Grantham   3:48.60   145     50.93  1:52.01  2:51.36 
53. Alex HUCKLE 10 Lincoln Vulc   3:53.42   136     53.61  1:54.76  2:55.17 
54. Henry LEONARD 10 Grantham   4:05.59   117     54.13  1:55.70  3:02.96 
  Ryan NORTON 19 Boston  DQ ST             

EVENT 403 Female 100m Backstroke              

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ruby TALKES 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:21.02   296     38.42 
2. Chloe APPLEWHITE 10 Gainsborough   1:24.73   259     41.21 
3. Sienna NEWMAN 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:27.98   231     42.22 
4. Francesca LORMOR 11 Gainsborough   1:28.26   229     43.86 
5. Juliette KIM 11 Grantham   1:28.74   225     42.23 
6. Lucy MARTIN 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:30.32   213     44.24 
7. Francesca WESTON 11 Grantham   1:30.38   213     44.55 
8. C TOH-GRUDZINSKI 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:30.90   209     44.05 
9. Kaylee HEMMINGS 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:30.93   209     42.70 
10. Florence MCCLURE 11 Lincoln TSA   1:33.41   193     45.59 
10. Seren EVANS 11 Co Lincoln P   1:33.41   193     45.01 
12. Sophia CUFFLEY 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:34.19   188     45.96 
13. Brooke LANSELL 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:34.48   186     45.79 
14. Suzuki CARTER 11 Skegness   1:36.33   176     48.24 
15. Edie-Mae MITCHELL 11 South Lincs   1:36.66   174     46.00 
16. Emmeline GLEAVE 11 Grantham   1:37.20   171     46.05 
17. Evelyn LITTLE 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:37.26   171     46.65 
18. Isla KENNEDY 11 South Lincs   1:38.14   166     47.84 
  Elizabeth GARLICK 10 Louth  DQ T  2L      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Isobel DELDERFIELD 12 Co Lincoln P   1:15.13   371     36.29 
2. Margot MARKS 12 Lincoln Vulc   1:18.72   323     38.10 
3. Aoife HICKEY 12 Deepings   1:21.04   296     39.21 
4. Caitlin BOWLES 12 Gainsborough   1:21.38   292     39.73 
5. Eva MADDISON 12 Co Lincoln P   1:23.73   268     40.43 
6. Isla ROBINSON 12 Co Lincoln P   1:26.53   243     42.08 
7. Ella Bele KHAMA 12 Grantham   1:26.57   242     41.19 
8. Esme LUCAS 12 South Lincs   1:28.43   227     43.50 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Miley RICHARDSON 13 Co Lincoln P   1:14.24   385     35.37 
2. Evie DAVIES 13 Deepings   1:15.65   364     35.46 
3. Robyn STEEL 13 Co Lincoln P   1:17.40   339     37.37 
4. Alexandra BUDREVICIUTE 13 Co Lincoln P   1:18.97   320     38.44 
5. Madeleine SEAGROATT 13 Louth   1:19.75   310     38.15 
6. Thea WHOTTON 13 Louth   1:20.36   303     39.42 
7. Caitlynn EDMEADES 13 Deepings   1:22.11   284     40.06 
8. Izabella ZANIEWSKA 13 Boston   1:24.37   262     39.91 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Isla LORMOR 14 Gainsborough   1:12.76   409     35.59 
2. Olivia KING 14 Deepings   1:13.11   403     35.54 
3. Emily TALKES 14 Lincoln Vulc   1:13.65   394     36.28 
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4. Arabella PEARCE 14 Louth   1:13.88   390     36.17 
5. Connie MILLNS 14 Co Lincoln P   1:14.27   384     35.89 
6. Evie NEWMAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   1:14.73   377     35.94 
7. Lottie Ava FLATTERS 14 Deepings   1:15.45   367     36.65 
8. Remi BERRY 14 Co Lincoln P   1:15.78   362     36.59 
9. Lucy ABBOTT 14 Grantham   1:18.01   332     37.15 
10. Florence MONAGHAN 14 Lincoln TSA   1:18.17   330     36.83 
11. Ana BASCARAU 14 Boston   1:20.12   306     38.66 
12. Susannah POLL 14 South Lincs   1:21.63   289     39.97 
13. Ava CUTTS 14 Co Lincoln P   1:21.81   287     39.03 
14. Ella HE 14 Gainsborough   1:27.46   235     42.30 
  Georgia MIDDLETON 14 Louth  DNC      

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Annabelle JAY 15 Grantham   1:05.69   556     31.41 
2. Lucy WILLATTS 15 Grantham   1:08.18   497     32.67 
3. Maisie MATTHEWS 15 Louth   1:10.37   452     33.43 
4. E LERESCHE HANDS 15 Grantham   1:13.34   399     35.28 
5. Amelia BIRD 15 Skegness   1:14.02   388     36.24 
6. Ellena HOWITT 15 Grantham   1:14.71   378     35.85 
7. Amy TAYLOR 15 Grantham   1:14.89   375     36.78 
8. Erin ARCHER 15 Co Lincoln P   1:15.00   373     36.15 
9. Orlaigh GREER 15 South Lincs 10  1:27.02   239     42.11 
  Amy PALMER 15 Co Lincoln P  DNC      

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Isobel ALLSOP 16 Grantham   1:10.41   451     33.34 
2. Skye HOLMES 16 Louth   1:13.48   397     34.96 
3. Sophie COOKSEY 16 Louth   1:14.28   384     35.02 
4. Elysia SMITH 16 Louth   1:14.37   383     35.54 
5. Eydee CHILVERS 16 South Lincs   1:15.03   373     36.14 
6. Megan RUTT 16 Boston   1:15.73   362     35.79 
7. Lexie SHEWAN 16 Grantham   1:16.59   350     36.60 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 17 Co Lincoln P   1:03.94   603     31.11 
2. Casey CLEAVER 20 Co Lincoln P   1:11.30   434     34.22 
3. Jessica HERRIOTT 18 South Lincs   1:11.34   434     34.18 
4. Olivia ANSTEY 18 Louth   1:11.92   423     33.93 
5. Jessica - Rose DAVISON 17 Grantham   1:12.63   411     35.40 
6. Hannah BRUCE 17 South Lincs   1:12.93   406     35.18 
7. Amelie PEARCE 17 Louth   1:14.04   388     34.93 
8. Lexie HAMILTON 17 South Lincs   1:15.01   373     36.60 
9. Emilia THORNLEY-PAYNE 18 Boston   1:15.20   370     36.57 
10. Lillie HAMILTON 18 South Lincs   1:15.52   365     36.37 

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Orlaigh GREER 15 South Lincs 10  1:27.02   448     42.11 
 

EVENT 404 Open/Male 100m Butterfly            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Damir IVANOVS 11 Boston   1:37.34   117     45.77 
2. Harrison ABLITT 11 Co Lincoln P   1:43.10   99     47.34 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Toby EDMONDSON 12 Grantham   1:16.36   243     35.70 
2. Hugo BRAILSFORD 12 Deepings   1:29.00   154     40.59 
3. Freddie HIRST 12 Grantham   1:30.57   146     40.46 
4. Ethan LUCY 12 South Lincs   1:31.72   140     42.92 
5. Thomas VERE 12 South Lincs   1:32.73   136     42.84 
6. Joshua FORSYTH 12 Lincoln Vulc   1:34.32   129     41.14 
  Derrin BROCKLEBANK 12 Grantham DQ SL  3L      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Thomas HILLSON 13 Grantham   1:11.83   293     33.67 
2. Dan PALMER 13 Co Lincoln P   1:12.70   282     33.17 
3. M PARAPIJONAVICIUS 13 Grantham   1:14.98   257     35.02 
4. Henry WILLERTON 13 Skegness   1:18.91   221     36.29 
5. Jimmin BAO 13 Grantham   1:19.63   215     36.09 
6. Henry DOLAN 13 Grantham   1:24.42   180     38.09 
7. Kai HILAROWICZ 13 Co Lincoln P   1:26.49   167     39.17 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Francesco MONACO 14 South Lincs   1:09.17   328     23.88 
2. Oliver WILKINSON 14 Co Lincoln P   1:09.27   326     32.19 
3. Leo BARNETT 14 Grantham   1:12.67   282     33.64 
4. Cole COOPER 14 Co Lincoln P   1:12.71   282     33.97 
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5. Callum LOYNES 14 Co Lincoln P   1:13.71   271     33.40 
6. Oliver CLARKE 14 Deepings   1:13.72   271     34.03 
7. Joshua KIM 14 Grantham   1:17.48   233     34.31 
8. Hoby CARR 14 Co Lincoln P   1:18.62   223     34.58 
9. Arthur SAMMUT 14 Co Lincoln P   1:18.87   221     36.56 
10. George LEONARD 14 Grantham   1:19.88   213     36.06 
11. Sam RHOADES 14 Co Lincoln P   1:22.31   194     36.74 
12. Albert HAILE 14 Louth   1:22.34   194     37.37 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Robbie DUFF 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:05.30   390     30.94 
2. Lucas GOODWIN 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:08.88   332     31.67 
3. Dominic MCLAUGHLIN 15 Louth   1:09.07   329     31.71 
4. Patrick ADEJUWON 15 South Lincs   1:10.23   313     33.22 
5. Cezmi MERMUTLU 15 Louth   1:10.28   312     31.87 
6. Evan NIXON 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:16.62   241     34.49 
7. Yu Ching CHEUNG 15 Grantham   1:17.85   230     34.53 
8. Harry BEASTALL 15 Co Lincoln P   1:19.46   216     35.50 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ben CARLYLE 16 Grantham   1:02.04   454     28.25 
2. Daniel HEPPLESTONE 16 Co Lincoln P   1:02.51   444     28.79 
3. Oliver GARNER 16 Co Lincoln P   1:04.01   414     29.40 
4. James CASH 16 Deepings   1:06.67   366     31.14 
5. Kieron TOMS 16 Deepings   1:07.76   349     31.14 
6. Kieran LUCY 16 South Lincs   1:10.86   305     32.25 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Joseph PARNELL 19 Co Lincoln P     57.51   570     26.70 
2. Joshua CLARKE 18 Grantham     58.65   538     27.43 
3. James DOBNEY 22 Grantham   1:00.08   500     28.09 
4. Morgan FARRAR 17 Co Lincoln P   1:00.24   496     27.76 
5. Bradley HOLLAND 18 South Lincs   1:00.69   485     27.41 
6. Luke BLANCHARD 25 South Lincs   1:00.90   480     27.54 
7. Zach HOPKINSON 17 Grantham   1:01.40   469     28.65 
8. Jacob BRIERS 18 Deepings   1:01.93   457     28.55 
9. Ryan NORTON 19 Boston   1:02.69   440     28.83 
10. Luke DAYBELL 17 Grantham   1:02.86   437     28.82 
11. Layton ANNISON-SNOWDEN 17 Louth   1:03.99   414     29.32 
12. Oliver SEALEY 18 Louth   1:04.16   411     28.62 
13. Jacob FISH 17 Grantham   1:04.45   405     29.98 
14. Benjamin DERBY 18 Lincoln Vulc   1:04.61   402     29.65 
15. Sean CUFFLEY 39 Lincoln Vulc   1:05.85   380     30.31 
16. Chris WILLERTON 42 Skegness   1:08.41   339     31.38 
17. Jack HICKS 17 Lincoln Vulc   1:10.70   307     32.24 

EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke 

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ruby TALKES 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:18.46   326     37.75 
2. Chloe APPLEWHITE 10 Gainsborough   1:22.10   284     40.26 
3. Francesca LORMOR 11 Gainsborough   1:24.95   257     41.78 
4. Juliette KIM 11 Grantham   1:25.77   249     41.19 
5. Sienna NEWMAN 11 Lincoln Vulc   1:27.26   237     41.51 
6. Francesca WESTON 11 Grantham   1:28.57   226     44.62 
7. Lucy MARTIN 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:29.85   217     43.47 
8. C TOH-GRUDZINSKI 10 Lincoln Vulc   1:30.71   211     43.33 

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke    

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Isobel DELDERFIELD 12 Co Lincoln P   1:14.32   384     36.14 
2. Margot MARKS 12 Lincoln Vulc   1:18.47   326     37.51 
3. Aoife HICKEY 12 Deepings   1:19.33   315     38.74 
4. Caitlin BOWLES 12 Gainsborough   1:21.02   296     39.26 
5. Esme LUCAS 12 South Lincs   1:22.17   284     39.83 
6. Eva MADDISON 12 Co Lincoln P   1:24.78   258     40.01 
7. Ella Bele KHAMA 12 Grantham   1:24.90   257     40.07 
8. Isla ROBINSON 12 Co Lincoln P   1:28.14   230     42.65 

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke    

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Miley RICHARDSON 13 Co Lincoln P   1:13.14   402     34.89 
2. Evie DAVIES 13 Deepings   1:15.36   368     35.29 
3. Madeleine SEAGROATT 13 Louth   1:17.24   342     37.69 
4. Robyn STEEL 13 Co Lincoln P   1:17.57   337     37.19 
5. Thea WHOTTON 13 Louth   1:19.01   319     38.22 
6. Caitlynn EDMEADES 13 Deepings   1:21.36   292     38.77 
7. Izabella ZANIEWSKA 13 Boston   1:24.86   257     40.24 



 
74th Annual County Swimming Championships and Age 

Group Competitions  
Session 4 

 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

  Alexandra BUDREVICIUTE 13 Co Lincoln P  DQ T  3L      

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke    

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Emily TALKES 14 Lincoln Vulc   1:11.02   440     34.57 
2. Olivia KING 14 Deepings   1:11.98   422     34.98 
3. Isla LORMOR 14 Gainsborough   1:12.26   417     34.91 
4. Connie MILLNS 14 Co Lincoln P   1:12.78   408     35.47 
5. Evie NEWMAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   1:13.27   400     35.16 
6. Arabella PEARCE 14 Louth   1:14.03   388     36.03 
7. Remi BERRY 14 Co Lincoln P   1:14.78   376     35.70 
8. Lottie Ava FLATTERS 14 Deepings   1:15.04   373     36.47 

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke    

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Annabelle JAY 15 Grantham   1:05.38   564     31.71 
2. Lucy WILLATTS 15 Grantham   1:07.92   503     33.13 
3. Maisie MATTHEWS 15 Louth   1:08.43   491     33.03 
4. Amelia BIRD 15 Skegness   1:13.53   396     35.50 
5. E LERESCHE HANDS 15 Grantham   1:13.65   394     35.90 
6. Amy TAYLOR 15 Grantham   1:14.02   388     35.80 
7. Erin ARCHER 15 Co Lincoln P   1:14.81   376     35.80 
8. Ellena HOWITT 15 Grantham   1:17.88   333     37.28 

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke    

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Isobel ALLSOP 16 Grantham   1:09.79   463     33.16 
2. Skye HOLMES 16 Louth   1:12.11   420     35.16 
3. Elysia SMITH 16 Louth   1:12.57   412     34.75 
4. Sophie COOKSEY 16 Louth   1:13.32   399     34.82 
5. Megan RUTT 16 Boston   1:14.76   377     35.65 
6. Eydee CHILVERS 16 South Lincs   1:15.66   363     36.90 
7. Lexie SHEWAN 16 Grantham   1:16.71   349     36.90 

EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Female MC 17 /Over 100m Backstroke  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 17 Co Lincoln P   1:03.63   611     30.94 
2. Jessica HERRIOTT 18 South Lincs   1:10.23   455     33.73 
3. Casey CLEAVER 20 Co Lincoln P   1:10.34   452     33.72 
4. Olivia ANSTEY 18 Louth   1:11.11   438     33.16 
5. Jessica - Rose DAVISON 17 Grantham   1:12.00   422     34.79 
6. Hannah BRUCE 17 South Lincs   1:13.33   399     35.42 
7. Lexie HAMILTON 17 South Lincs   1:13.73   393     35.74 
8. Amelie PEARCE 17 Louth   1:15.69   363     35.62 

EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterf 

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Damir IVANOVS 11 Boston   1:32.13   138     43.23 
2. Harrison ABLITT 11 Co Lincoln P   1:40.83   105     46.30 

EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Toby EDMONDSON 12 Grantham   1:15.55   251     35.25 
2. Freddie HIRST 12 Grantham   1:26.63   167     39.12 
3. Hugo BRAILSFORD 12 Deepings   1:27.83   160     39.17 
4. Ethan LUCY 12 South Lincs   1:30.55   146     41.47 
5. Thomas VERE 12 South Lincs   1:32.21   138     41.22 
  Joshua FORSYTH 12 Lincoln Vulc DQ SA  4L      

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Thomas HILLSON 13 Grantham   1:09.51   323     32.78 
2. Dan PALMER 13 Co Lincoln P   1:12.11   289     32.91 
3. M PARAPIJONAVICIUS 13 Grantham   1:13.89   269     35.16 
4. Jimmin BAO 13 Grantham   1:16.59   241     35.33 
5. Henry WILLERTON 13 Skegness   1:17.53   233     36.50 
6. Kai HILAROWICZ 13 Co Lincoln P   1:22.41   194     37.76 
  Henry DOLAN 13 Grantham DQ SL  3L      

 

 



 
74th Annual County Swimming Championships and Age 

Group Competitions  
Session 4 

 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Francesco MONACO 14 South Lincs   1:07.09   359     31.61 
2. Cole COOPER 14 Co Lincoln P   1:10.52   309     32.85 
3. Leo BARNETT 14 Grantham   1:11.07   302     33.16 
4. Callum LOYNES 14 Co Lincoln P   1:11.27   299     32.49 
5. Oliver CLARKE 14 Deepings   1:12.85   280     32.95 
6. Hoby CARR 14 Co Lincoln P   1:15.33   254     34.93 
7. Joshua KIM 14 Grantham   1:17.25   235     34.94 
  Oliver WILKINSON 14 Co Lincoln P  DQ ST           
 

EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Robbie DUFF 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:03.32   427     29.31 
2. Dominic MCLAUGHLIN 15 Louth   1:07.96   345     31.41 
3. Patrick ADEJUWON 15 South Lincs   1:08.96   331     32.91 
4. Lucas GOODWIN 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:09.23   327     31.88 
5. Cezmi MERMUTLU 15 Louth   1:09.40   324     31.67 
6. Yu Ching CHEUNG 15 Grantham   1:14.87   258     33.09 
7. Evan NIXON 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:16.50   242     34.86 
8. Harry BEASTALL 15 Co Lincoln P   1:16.51   242     34.87 
 

EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ben CARLYLE 16 Grantham     59.42   517     27.57 
2. Daniel HEPPLESTONE 16 Co Lincoln P   1:01.31   471     28.66 
3. Oliver GARNER 16 Co Lincoln P   1:03.60   422     29.73 
4. James CASH 16 Deepings   1:04.20   410     30.16 
5. Kieran LUCY 16 South Lincs   1:05.36   388     30.53 
6. Kieron TOMS 16 Deepings   1:07.00   361     31.18 
 

EVENT 418 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Open/Male MC 17 /Over 100m Butterfl 

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Joseph PARNELL 19 Co Lincoln P     57.23   579     26.71 
2. James DOBNEY 22 Grantham     57.61   567     27.06 
3. Bradley HOLLAND 18 South Lincs     59.72   509     27.12 
4. Morgan FARRAR 17 Co Lincoln P   1:00.22   497     27.51 
5. Jacob BRIERS 18 Deepings   1:01.01   478     28.32 
6. Luke BLANCHARD 25 South Lincs   1:01.02   477     27.94 
7. Ryan NORTON 19 Boston   1:02.27   449     28.54 
8. Zach HOPKINSON 17 Grantham   1:02.39   447     28.63 
 

EVENT 419 Female 10/13 Yrs 4x50 Freestyle     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. City of Linc Pentaqua  Co Lincoln P   2:01.57   440     30.52  1:00.98  1:31.59 
2. Louth Dolphins SC  Louth   2:07.54   381     32.75  1:05.45  1:37.34 
3. Lincoln Vulcans SC  Lincoln Vulc   2:07.67   380     32.10  1:03.38  1:34.67 
4. Gainsborough Dolphins  Gainsborough   2:09.21   366     31.85  1:04.17  1:38.50 
5. Deepings SC  Deepings   2:12.91   337     32.63  1:07.73  1:41.54 
6. Grantham SC  Grantham   2:13.82   330     33.54  1:07.73  1:41.51 
7. South Lincs Competitiv  South Lincs   2:19.90   289     34.10  1:09.61  1:45.72 
 

EVENT 420 Open/Male 17/Over 4x50m Freestyle   

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. City of Linc Pentaqua  Co Lincoln P   1:36.93   601     25.37    50.24  1:13.78 
2. Grantham SC  Grantham   1:39.81   550     25.13    50.58  1:16.29 
3. South Lincs Competitiv  South Lincs   1:41.18   528     25.14    50.24  1:15.61 
4. Louth Dolphins SC  Louth   1:42.18   513     26.08    52.40  1:17.41 
5. Lincoln Vulcans SC  Lincoln Vulc   1:45.10   471     27.07    52.13  1:18.90 
 


